
LED Cabinet Light-With Sensor
LMR-CL-1.2W
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Electrical Specifications 
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This LED Cabinet Light features a super ultra-thin 9mm design, combining modern aesthetics with functional-
ity. Perfect for closets, cabinets, kitchens, or any under-shelf area, it provides convenient lighting with intelli-
gent motion detection. Sleek Design: Only 9mm thick for a clean, minimalist look. With 3 Working Modes: 
(OFF: Light is off. ON: Light stays continuously on. AUTO: Motion sensor mode – activates upon detecting 
movement). With Motion Sensor: Detects motion within 3 meters and 120° angle, making it perfect for 
hands-free operation. Available in 3CCT (3000K (Warm Light), 4000K (Cool Light), 6500K (Day Light)) you 
can choose from three color temperatures to suit your environment. USB Rechargeable: Eco-friendly and 
cost-effective. Ideal for enhancing visibility in dark areas while adding a touch of modern. 

Light Specifications 

Luminous Flux

Luminous Efficacy (rated)

Charging Time
Using Time (always on)

Luminaire Light Beam Spread (Beam Angle)

Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)

Mechanical Specifications 

Material 

Housing Color

Ingress Protection Code (IP)

Ambient Temperetature Range

Dimensions (L)

Performance Warranty  

Warranty  

Lifespan 8000Hrs

1 Year

120°

>70

70lm/W

85lm

ALU6063+PC+
PMMA

White

40cm

-20°C ~ 40°C
IP20

Model No.

Power 

Voltage

Detection Distance

Sensor motion

Frequency

CL-1.2W
1.2W

50/60 Hz

3.7V

2 hours
8 hours

3CCT (3000K, 4000K, 6000K)

3m

Yes

APPLICATIONS


