

LED Cabinet Light-With Sensor

LMR-CL-1.2W



Overview

This LED Cabinet Light features a super ultra-thin 9mm design, combining modern aesthetics with functionality. Perfect for closets, cabinets, kitchens, or any under-shelf area, it provides convenient lighting with intelligent motion detection. Sleek Design: Only 9mm thick for a clean, minimalist look. With 3 Working Modes: (OFF: Light is off. ON: Light stays continuously on. AUTO: Motion sensor mode – activates upon detecting movement). With Motion Sensor: Detects motion within 3 meters and 120° angle, making it perfect for hands-free operation. Available in 3CCT (3000K (Warm Light), 4000K (Cool Light), 6500K (Day Light)) you can choose from three color temperatures to suit your environment. USB Rechargeable: Eco-friendly and cost-effective. Ideal for enhancing visibility in dark areas while adding a touch of modern.

Electrical Specifications

Model No.	CL-1.2W
Power	1.2W
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Voltage	3.7V
Detection Distance	3m
Sensor motion	Yes

Mechanical Specifications

Housing Color	White
Material	ALU6063+PC+ PMMA
Dimensions (L)	40cm
Ambient Temperetature Range	-20°C ~ 40°C
Ingress Protection Code (IP)	IP20

Light Specifications

Luminous Flux	85lm
Luminous Efficacy (rated)	70lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)	3CCT (3000K, 4000K, 6000K)
Luminaire Light Beam Spread (Beam Angle)	120°
Charging Time	2 hours
Using Time (always on)	8 hours

Performance Warranty

Warranty	1 Year
Lifespan	8000Hrs

APPLICATIONS











